

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2018

	Note	2018 HK\$ millions	2017 HK\$ millions
Continuing operations			
Revenue	5	7,912	6,752
Cost of inventories sold		(4,201)	(2,841)
Staff costs	7	(374)	(482)
Expensed customer acquisition and retention costs		(160)	(277)
Depreciation and amortisation		(768)	(3,004)
Other operating expenses	8	(2,093)	(1,951)
		316	(1,803)
Interest and other finance income	9	214	59
Interest and other finance costs	9	(21)	(119)
Share of result of a joint venture	20	(4)	(6)
Profit/(loss) before taxation		505	(1,869)
Taxation	10	(72)	288
Profit/(loss) for the year from continuing operations		433	(1,581)
Discontinued operations			
Profit for the year from discontinued operations	31(a)	-	5,935
Profit for the year		433	4,354
Attributable to:			
Shareholders of the Company		404	4,766
Non-controlling interests		29	(412)
		433	4,354
Profit/(loss) attributable to shareholders of the Company arises from:			
Continuing operations		404	(1,169)
Discontinued operations		-	5,935
		404	4,766
Earnings per share attributable to shareholders of the Company (expressed in HK cents per share):			
- Basic earnings/(losses) per share arises from			
Continuing operations	11	8.38	(24.26)
Discontinued operations		-	123.16
		8.38	98.90
- Diluted earnings/(losses) per share arises from			
Continuing operations	11	8.38	(24.26)
Discontinued operations		-	123.16
		8.38	98.90

Details of interim dividend paid, special interim dividend and proposed final dividend payable to shareholders of the Company are set out in Note 12. The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.